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Resultatliste

Stevne:
Arranger:
Dato:
Sted:

Stevneleder/dommere:

Oppnaelig poengsum:
(alle klasser)
Antall starter:

FINFELT

Navn

Ove Grimsgaard
Karl E Hanevik
Arne Sveen

Marit Takvannsbukt
Arne Granerud
Glenn Are Hovin
Dennis Sgmo

Silje Langnes
Helge Kilde

Tor Skramstad
Kent Sgmo

Inger Cecilie Alvestad

GROVFELT
Navn

Paul S Grimsgaard
Arne Sveen

Karl E Hanevik
Marit Takvannsbukt
Silje Langnes

Arne Granerud
Kent Sgmo

MILITERFELT

Navn

Karl E Hanevik
Helge Kilde

Arne Granerud
Arne Sveen

Kent Semo

Glenn Are Hovin
Paul S Grimsgaard
Marit Takvannsbukt
Dennis Sgmo

Tor Skramstad

Silje Langnes

Odd Arne Rgnningen

Jaktfelt Rena PK 2021

Rena Pistolklubb
27.02.2021

Hovdmoen Skyteanlegg
Arne Sveen

150 poeng (6 stpl a 5 skudd)

(5 poeng pr sone, 2 poeng for treff utenfor sone)

71 starter

Klubb

Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK

Klubb

Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK

Klubb

Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK
Rena PK

22
22
20
19

25
20
22
17
19
16
22

25
22
25
25
19
25
19

25
22
19
25
22
22
19
22
12
11
17
12

25
25
25
25
22
25
25
25
22
12
17
12

25
25
25
19
19

16

25
25
25
19
22
19
19
22
14
22

25
25
25
19
25
22
22
19
12

19

25
25
19
22
20
22

25
25
22
22
19
25
13
16
11
14
12

25
25
16
19
25
16

20
17
12

13

22
22
25
19
22
22
19

16
13
16
19
12
16
16
16

1"

25
19
22
17
22
10
12
14
22
11
10

22
19
19
16
19
10
19

20
22
22
1"
14

19

16

22
19
14
19
16
16
25

11
14

17
22
20
22

14
14

10

10

10

SUm
144
135
122
118
117
114
112
109
101

75
73
60

SUmM
136
135
133
123
106
98
92

SUM
136
129
124
118
103
102
102
96
67
67
50
38
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Inger Cecilie Alvestad Rena PK
REVOLVERFELT
Navn Klubb
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Paul S Grimsgaard Rena PK
Arne Sveen Rena PK
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK
Ove Grimsgaard Rena PK
Glenn Are Hovin Rena PK
Dennis Sgmo Rena PK
SPESIALPISTOL

. Navn Klubb
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK
Arne Sveen Rena PK
Ove Grimsgaard Rena PK
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Marit Takvannsbukt Rena PK
Dennis Sgmo Rena PK
Silje Langnes Rena PK
Glenn Are Hovin Rena PK
Tor Skramstad Rena PK
Inger Cecilie Alvestad Rena PK
SPESIALREVOLVER

. Navn Klubb
Arne Sveen Rena PK
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK
Glenn Are Hovin Rena PK
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Dennis Sgmo Rena PK
Tor Skramstad Rena PK
Paul S Grimsgaard Rena PK
Marit Takvannsbukt Rena PK
m1
Navn Klubb
Arne Sveen Rena PK
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Glenn Are Hovin Rena PK
Arne Sveen (utenfor konk) Rena PK
M2
Navn Klubb
Arne Sveen Rena PK
Arne Granerud Rena PK

12

25
25
25
25
25
12

25
25
11
22
11
13
14

19
14

22
22
25
22
22
10
17
17

25
22
22
22
25

25
22

25
25
25
25
25
14
20

25
25
22
25
25
19
14
20
19
12

25
22
20
22
22
20
22
19

25
25
22
25
20

25
19

25
25
25
22
25
19
17

25
17
25
15
19
11
20
16
14
19

25
25
19
22
19
16
13
12

25
25
22
25
22

25
19

25
22
19
19
25
16
11

19
25
16
13
1"
13
20
19
16

25
25
19
16
1"
19

22
19
19
13
25

25
22

25
19
25
22
16
1"

19
19
22
13
10
13

10

22
19
16
11

16
13

22
13
16
13
19

13
19

25
22
19
22
19
12
12

25
25
19
12
19
22
11
12

20
22
12
14
12

12

22
25
25
15
25

14
14

9

10

10

10

10

10

36

SUM
150
138
138
135
135

84
77

SUM
138
136
115
100
95
91
86
84
76
53

SUmM
139
135
111
107
94
83
75
66

SUM
141
129
126
113
136

SUM
127
115
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Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Auto over 10 mm
Navn Klubb

Karl E Hanevik Rena PK

Revolver over 10 mm
Navn Klubb

Paul S Grimsgaard Rena PK
Gammel militeer

Navn Klubb
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Karl E Hanevik Rena PK

Apen klasse
Navn Klubb

Karl E Hanevik Rena PK
Arne Granerud Rena PK
Ove Grimsgaard Rena PK

25

22

25
19

25
25
11

25

22

22
22
17

22

16

22
22

25
19
12

16

13

16
19

25
25
16

14

22

13

22

16

22

17

13

25
10
13

10

10

10

10

SUmM
124

SUM
104

SUmM
111
97

SUmM
144
118

85



